
Anchorage and Waukegan Yacht Clubs – Big Fleet 

Big Fleet #1 
 
Division=1 (SPIN A) 

Date: 07/02/15 StartTime: 19:05:00 Distance: 2.84nm  

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 3 18431 Madcap Hoskins 72 Alsberg Express 37 19:39:56 00:34:56 00:31:32 1 

2 1 52488 Sirocco 3 Klairmont 15 J133 19:37:34 00:32:34 00:31:51 2 

3 2 602 Misty McIntosh 39 J111 19:40:09 00:35:09 00:33:18 3 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 4.9 knots 

Division=2 (SPIN B) 

Date: 07/02/15 StartTime: 19:00:00 Distance: 2.84nm  

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 4 41181 Blitzkrieg Wagner 96 Evelyn 32-2 19:47:25 00:47:25 00:42:52 1 

2 5 26006 Elecktra Raymoure 111 Santa Cruz 33  19:49:57 00:49:57 00:44:42 2 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 3.6 knots 

Division=3 (SPIN C) 

Date: 07/02/15 StartTime: 19:00:00 Distance: 2.84nm  

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 6 124 Liberty Douglas 126 Tartan 10 19:38:38 00:38:38 00:32:40 1 

2 9 USA370 FasTen Caldwell 126 Tartan 10 19:39:08 00:39:08 00:33:10 2 

3 8 40326 American Dream Wecker 126 Tartan 10 19:42:55 00:42:55 00:36:57 3 

4 7 26305 T-Time Tjader 126 Tartan 10 19:44:02 00:44:02 00:38:04 4 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 4.4 knots 

  



Division=4 (SPIN D) 
Date: 07/02/15 StartTime: 18:50:00 Distance: 2.84nm  

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 24 600 Jammin Leslie 168 J24 19:35:27 00:45:27 00:37:30 1 

2 12 31592 Sleeping Bear Sheppard 180 S2 9.2A 19:37:34 00:47:34 00:39:03 2 

3 11 4230 Miller Time Miller 177 Catalina 30 Tall Rig 19:38:16 00:48:16 00:39:53 3 

4 10 16721 Moxie Gomory 175 Irwin Competition 30 19:50:57 01:00:57 00:52:40 4 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 3.7 knots 

Division=5 (JAM A) 
Date: 07/02/15 StartTime: 18:55:00 Distance: 2.42nm  

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 16 51720 Intuition Dick 129 Jenneau Sun Odyssey 19:23:04 00:28:04 00:22:52 1 

2 15 428 Cetacea Lazerow 129 Hunter 376 19:24:32 00:29:32 00:24:20 2 

3 13 41058 Mirage TK 114 Beneteau First 375 19:24:54 00:29:54 00:25:18 3 

4 17 84354 Primo Veliero Yacullo 129 C&C 35 Mark 3 19:25:35 00:30:35 00:25:23 4 

5 14 31642 Peeking Duck Graham 120 Yamaha 36 19:26:56 00:31:56 00:27:06 5 

6 23 251 Endeavor Leigner 87 Beneteau 36.7 19:25:38 00:30:38 00:27:07 6 

7 18 43798 Contentious Too Hanert 128 Ericson 3410 19:29:12 00:34:12 00:29:02 7 

8 19 485 Southern Cross Sallmann 135 O'Day 39 20:07:34 01:12:34 01:07:07 8 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 5.2 knots 

Division=6 (JAM B) 
Date: 07/02/15 StartTime: 18:45:00 Distance: 2.42nm  

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 20 16645 Blush Krzaczynski 174 Tartan 30C 19:14:23 00:29:23 00:22:22 1 

2 21 52113 Dolce Vita Bleck 159 Jeanneau  19:13:53 00:28:53 00:22:28 2 

3 22 50241 Unplugged Berliant 180 Tartan 31 19:16:24 00:31:24 00:24:08 3 

Speed as VMG of winning boat: 4.9 knots 



Division=SPIN Overall 

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 3 18431 Madcap Hoskins 72 Alsberg Express 37 19:39:56 00:34:56 00:31:32 1 

2 1 52488 Sirocco 3 Klairmont 15 J133 19:37:34 00:32:34 00:31:51 2 

3 6 124 Liberty Douglas 126 Tartan 10 19:38:38 00:38:38 00:32:40 3 

4 9 USA370 FasTen Caldwell 126 Tartan 10 19:39:08 00:39:08 00:33:10 4 

5 2 602 Misty McIntosh 39 J111 19:40:09 00:35:09 00:33:18 5 

6 8 40326 American Dream Wecker 126 Tartan 10 19:42:55 00:42:55 00:36:57 6 

7 24 600 Jammin Leslie 168 J24 19:35:27 00:45:27 00:37:30 7 

8 7 26305 T-Time Tjader 126 Tartan 10 19:44:02 00:44:02 00:38:04 8 

9 12 31592 Sleeping Bear Sheppard 180 S2 9.2A 19:37:34 00:47:34 00:39:03 9 

10 11 4230 Miller Time Miller 177 Catalina 30 Tall Rig 19:38:16 00:48:16 00:39:53 10 

11 4 41181 Blitzkrieg Wagner 96 Evelyn 32-2 19:47:25 00:47:25 00:42:52 11 

12 5 26006 Elecktra Raymoure 111 Santa Cruz 33  19:49:57 00:49:57 00:44:42 12 

13 10 16721 Moxie Gomory 175 Irwin Competition 30 19:50:57 01:00:57 00:52:40 13 

 

  



Division=JAM Overall 

 

Pos Order Sail Boat Skipper PHRF Type Finish Elapsed Corrected Score 

1 20 16645 Blush Krzaczynski 174 Tartan 30C 19:14:23 00:29:23 00:22:22 1 

2 21 52113 Dolce Vita Bleck 159 Jeanneau  19:13:53 00:28:53 00:22:28 2 

3 16 51720 Intuition Dick 129 Jenneau Sun Odyssey 19:23:04 00:28:04 00:22:52 3 

4 22 50241 Unplugged Berliant 180 Tartan 31 19:16:24 00:31:24 00:24:08 4 

5 15 428 Cetacea Lazerow 129 Hunter 376 19:24:32 00:29:32 00:24:20 5 

6 13 41058 Mirage TK 114 Beneteau First 375 19:24:54 00:29:54 00:25:18 6 

7 17 84354 Primo Veliero Yacullo 129 C&C 35 Mark 3 19:25:35 00:30:35 00:25:23 7 

8 14 31642 Peeking Duck Graham 120 Yamaha 36 19:26:56 00:31:56 00:27:06 8 

9 23 251 Endeavor Leigner 87 Beneteau 36.7 19:25:38 00:30:38 00:27:07 9 

10 18 43798 Contentious Too Hanert 128 Ericson 3410 19:29:12 00:34:12 00:29:02 10 

11 19 485 Southern Cross Sallmann 135 O'Day 39 20:07:34 01:12:34 01:07:07 11 
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